wiskunde B (CE)

driejaarsgemiddelde: 2014-2016

Joodse
Scholengemeenschap
Maimonides

Het Amsterdams
Lyceum

Comenius Lyceum
Amsterdam

Cygnus Gymnasium

Metis Montessori
Lyceum (MML)

Vossius Gymnasium
Het 4e Gymnasium

Christelijke
Scholengemeenschap
Buitenveldert (CSB)

St.
Ignatiusgymnasium
(Ig)

Barlaeus Gymnasium
Spinoza lyceum
Fons Vitae Lyceum

Hervormd Lyceum
Zuid (HLZ)

Gerrit van der Veen
College

St. Nicolaaslyceum
(SNL)

Geert Groote
College Amsterdam

Open
Schoolgemeenschap
Bijlmer (OSB)

Hervormd Lyceum
West (HLW)

Cartesius Lyceum
Damstede Lyceum
Berlage Lyceum
Ir. Lely Lyceum

1Jburg College

examen

jaar

2014-2016

2014-2016

2014-2016

2014-2016

2014-2016

2014-2016
2014-2016

2014-2016

2014-2016

2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016

2014-2016

2014-2016

2014-2016

2014-2016

2014-2016

2014-2016

2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016
2014-2016

2014-2016

|5 cijfer x
8.2 14
7.7 227
7.6 31
7.4 150
7.3 31
7.3 178
7.1 158
7.1 18
7.1 227
6.9 236
6.8 m
6.7 114
6.7 94
6.6 63
6.6 85
6.4 43
6.4 26
6.3 20
6.2 49
6.2 135
6.1 71
6.0 13
57 26



